FARES 😂 **ROUTE 215**

FARES FOR CHILDREN under 14 years of age

One child under 3 years of age accompanied by a fare paving adult or child passenger and not occupying a seat, is carried free. Additional children under 3 years and all children of 3 years and under 14 years of age are carried at half the adult fare, fractions of #p charged as #p

) Pe																	
ters (
t. Pe																	
S X																	
NORBITON St. Peters Churc	Stage Point No.																
21	ı	KINC	SSTO	N Bus	s Sta	tion (Clare	nce :	Stree	t or S	itatio	n I†					
21	2	21/2	KING	GSTOI	N 7h	e Gui	ildhal	12									
24	3	21	2 1	SURE	BITO	N RO	AD 3										
5	4	21	2	21	UXB	RIDG	E RO	AD 4	1								
5	5	5	2↓	21	21	BRIC	НТО	N RC	AD 5	;							
5	6	5	5	21	21	21	PRO:	PEC	T RO	AD T	hree	Pige	ons 6				
71	7	5	5	5	21	2+	21/2	THE	DITI	ONS	Win	ters i	Bridg	e 7			
71/2	8	71	5	5	5	21	21/2	21	GIG	GS HI	LL C	layg	ate Lo	ne 8			
10	9	71	7‡	71	5	5	5	2‡	21	DITI	ON	COMP	10N (Couch	nmor	e Ave	nue 9
10	10	10	71	7‡	71	5	5	5	2 1	21	<u> </u>	٦ .				f Gro	inby or ORLEANS ARMS 10
10	11	10	10	71	7;	71	5	5	5	21	21		V ROA				
10	12	10	10	10	10	71/2	71	71	5	5	21	21	•	1			T Council Offices or MOORE PLACE HOTEL 12
01	13	l O	10	10	10	10	71	71	71	5	5	21	21	1	1		ENUE Hawkshill Cottage 13
121	14	1 2 \	10	10	10	10	10	10	71	71	5	5	21/2	21/		1	NT AVENUE 14
121	15	l 2}	12‡	10	10	10	10	10	10	71/2	71	5	5	21/2	21	•	CKHILLS or THE HOMEWOOD 15
12‡	16	1 2 1	12‡	121	121	10	10	10	10	10	7 5	71/2	5	5	2 1	21	FAIRMILE CORNER 16
121	17	i 2‡	121	i 2½	121	12‡	10	10	10	10	10	71/2	71	5	5	21	21 FAIRMILE LANE or ICKLINGHAM ROAD 17
15	18	15	12‡	12‡	121	121	121	124	10	10	10	10	71	71/2	5	5	2½ 2½ COBHAM The Tartar 18
15	19	15	15	i 2j	121	121	121	121	12‡	10	10	10	10	7}	7 <u>†</u>	5	5 21 21 CHURCH COBHAM Post Office 19

ROUTE 215

														All other cover any pa	SATUR & PU concessionary art of this ro	DAYS, SUNI BLIC HOLIE fare permit ute.	DAYS DAYS s are NOT		30–24.00 BO-24.00 D for reduced	d fare travel
Stage														CHILDRE	ALL FA	RES ABOVE B	OLD LINE			
No.														5p at all	times.	AND ONDE	N 16 TEAK	are charg	sed	
99	NO	RBIT	ON S	t. Pe	ters (Chur	ch 99	(
1	7	KI	NGST	ON T	own	Ce n t	re I†													
2	7	7	KII	NGST	ON T	he G	uildh	all 2												
3	7	7	7	SUI	RBIT	ON R	OAD	3												
4	12	7	7	7	UX	BRID	GE R	OAD	4											
5	12	12	7	7	7	BR	IGHT	ON R	OAD	5										
6	19	19	12	12	12	7	PR	OSPE	CT R	OAD	Thre	e Pi	eons 6							
7	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	THI	DIT	TON	s W	inter	s Bridge	e 7						
8	24	19	19	19	12	12	12	7	MA	NOR	ROA	D N	ORTH C	laygate Lai	ne 8					
9	30	24	24	24	19	19	19	12	7	HIN	ICHL	EY V	VOOD S	Station App	roach 9					
10	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	19	12	7	SCI	ILLY	ISLES /	Marquis of	Granby	or ORL	EANS A	RMS 10)	
11	30	30	30	30	30	24	. 19	19	19	12	7	NE	W ROA	DII						
12	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	7	ESHE	R High Str	eet 12					

(Rev. 7-77 O.C.) †-Farezone

ALL FARES BELOW BOLD LINE

CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged as follows AT ALL TIMES:

Where adult fare is 7p, child fare is 5p, Where adult fare is 12p or more, child fare is 10p.

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 32p is charged at the following times, MONDAYS – FRIDAYS

0930 - 1600 1900 - 2400

FARES FOR CHILDREN

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

periods:-

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

MONDAYS to FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES.

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years.

C.L.C. travel permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods, and holders of concessionary fare permits issued by Surrey County Council are entitled to travel at the child fare during the permitted

09.30-16.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

0530 - 2400

ROUTE 215

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES,

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years. Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. travel permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods, and holders of concessionary fare permits issued by Surrey County Council are entitled to travel at the child fare during the permitted periods:

MONDAYS to FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

ALL FARES OUTSIDE BOX

harged

Point No.																			5p	HILDI at all	REN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are cha 1 times.
T	KIN	GSTC	ON To	own (Centr	e I													_		
2	8	BO	NER	HILI	L SCH	100L	2														
3	8	8	GRO	OVE I	ANE	Duk	e of E	Bucki	ngha	m 3											
4	13	8	8	SUF	RBITC	N St	. Mai	ks C	hurci	h or :	Statio	n 4									
5	13	13	8	8	MA	PLE I	ROAD	5													
6	21	21	13	13	8	WI	NDMI	LL L	ANE	6											
7	21	21	21	13	13	8	MAI	NOR	ROAL	ON C	RTH	Clays	gate l	_ane '	7						
8	26	26	26	21	21	13	8	HIN	ICHLI	EY W	OOD	Stat	ion A	pprod	ach 8	1					
9	33	33	26	26	21	21	13	8	MA	NOR	ROAL	SOI	UTH (Daker	n Lan	ne 9					
10	33	33	33	33	26	21	21	13	8	CLA	YGA	TE LO	00P	10†							'
П	33	33	33	33	33	26	21	21	13	8	HAI	RE L	ANE 7	The P	arad	e (fo	r Cla	ygate	e Sta	tion)	п .
12	33	33	33	33	33	26	21	21	21	13	8	AR	BROO	K LA	NE S	wan	Inn I	2			
13	33	33	33	33	33	26	21	21	21	21	13	8	OR	CHAR	D W	AY, C	LAR	E HIL	L or	BRO	OM CLOSE 13
14	40	40	33	33	33	26	21	21	21	21	21	13	8	ESH	IER F	ligh ;	Stree	t 14†	1		
15	40	40	40	33	33	33	26	26	26	26	21	21	13	8	LO	WER	GRE	EN R	OAD .	More	e Lane 15
16	40	40	40	40	40	33	33	33	33	33	26	21	21	13	8	w	OOD	END	or EN	1BER	LANE Lower Green Road 16
17	40	40	40	40	40	40	33	33	33	33	33	26	21	21	13	8	IMI	BER (GROV	E 17	
18	45	45	45	45	45	40	40	40	40	33	33	33	26	21	21	13	8	EM	BER	LANE	Embercourt Road 18
19	45	45	45	45	45	45	40	40	40	40	33	33	33	26	21	21	13	8	EAS	ST M	OLESEY Kings Arms 19
20	45	45	45	45	45	45	45	40	40	40	40	33	33	33	26	21	21	13	8	_ HA	MPTON COURT Station 20
21	45	45	45	45	45	45	45	40	40	40	40	33	33	33	26	21	21	13	8	8	HAMPTON COURT Vrow Walk 21
22	45	45	45	45	45	45	45	40	40	40	40	33	33	33	33	26	21	21	13	13	8 HAMPTON COURT Bushy Park
03	1	4=	7-	4=	4=	4-	4=	40	40	40	40		1 22			-		•			

Gates 22 40 33 33 33 33 26 26 21 13 13 **HAMPTON COURT ROAD Paddock Gates 23** 24 21 21 **HAMPTON WICK** White Hart 24 40 40 33 33 33 33 33 26 45 45 45 40 40 33 33 33 21 21 8 KINGSTON Town Centre 25 40 13

(28-10-78 O.C.) †-Farezone

ALL FARES INSIDE BOX

CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged as follows AT ALL TIMES:

Where adult fare is 8p, child fare is 5p.
Where adult fare is 13p or more, child fare is 10p.

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 35p is charged at the following times:—

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

0530 - 2359

ROUTE 215 ADULT FARES

		0	OR/	ER ANGI	Α	TO ND	KINGS MAPLE	TON I ROAI	OAD												Cor trav	icessic rel at i	nary the ch	SATURDA & PUBLI Fare Permi ild fare dur MONDAYS SATURDA & PUBLI	5 to FRIDAYS 09.30–15.59 YS, SUNDAYS C HOLIDAYS 50.30–23.59 ts issued by Surrey County Council are available for ing the permitted periods: TO FRIDAYS 09.00–23.59 C HOLIDAYS 05.30–23.59 C HOLIDAYS C PORTION ACCEPTED TO THE PROPERTY ARE NOT ACCEPTED.
Stage Point No.																					THE	FARES	SHOV	VN APPLY O	NLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
	-				_	_															5 ₁	HILDI at al	REN A	GED 5 AN	D UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
!	1					Cen	COURT 181														_		· ·		
3	L'						:H00					_													
3									Buc																
- 5	20	_	10		1					Chur	ch o	Stat	ion 4	}											
6	35	-	35	25		_	APLE			ANI	_											17			
7	40	28	35	35	25				1ILL) DTU	C1-	44		-									,
8	52		; o	50	40	35		7				ORTH VOOI													
,	60		50	50	50	40	- 5					ROA		1			37								A 25 T
10	65			60	60			35										load)	In+						s - 1
11	65	_	5	65	65	60		40		25	٦ .							or Cl	N. 1	te St	ation				
12	65			65	65	60		40	40	35								n Inn		(C)	acion	,			, * 1
13	65	6	5	65	65	60	100 1000	40	40	40	35							CLAF	-	LL o	r BR	ООМ	CLOS	F 13	
14	75	7	5	65	65	60	52	40	40	40	40		25	15				Stre						- 13	2.0
15	80	7	5	75	65	65	60	52	52	52	52	40	35	25				RGRE		15	Mor	elar	ne 15		
16	80	8	0	80	80	80	65	60	60	60	60	52	40	1	25										n Road 16
17	80	8	0	80	80	80	80	65	65	65	65	60	52	40	35	25	_				VE I				77000 10
18	90	9	0	90	90	90	80	80	80	80	65	65	60	52	40	35	25	15	НА	MPT	ON C	OURI	WA	Y Emberc	ourt Road 18
19	90	9	0	90	90	90	90	80	80	80	80	65	65	60	52	40	35	25		TH	AME:	DIT	TON :	Station or	107
20	Ι,		_	e e e			1947	90	80	80	80	80	65	65	60	52	35	25	25					ogon 19 D Giggshi	II Road 20
21		9	0		•	?(90	90	80	80	80	80	65	60	52	40	35	25	15	15	TH	E DIT	TONS W	inters Bridge 21
22	Ľ			2.55 %	4			90	90	80	80	80	80	80	65	60	52	40	35	1					OAD Three Pigeons 22
23										1.1	80	80	80	80	65	65	60	52	40	35		-	_		ON ROAD 23
24	A Company	9			() (7(80	80	80	80	65	65	60	52	50	35	25	25	25	10 UX	BRIDGE ROAD 24
25	L									1100	80	80	80	80	65	65	65	60	50	40	35	25	25	10 10	SURBITON ROAD 25
26	90	9)	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	80	80	80	80	65	65	65	60	50	45	35	35	25	10 10	10 KINGSTON The Guildhall 26
27	90	9)	90	90	90	90	90	90	90	80	80	80	80	65	65	65	60	60	45	. 35	35	35	20 10	10 10 KINGSTON Town Centre 27

(Rev 10-81 O.C.) (Adult) †-Farezone.

ALL FARES INSIDE BOX

CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged the fares shown on the child faretable, which apply at all times.

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 50p is charged at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30 - 15.59 19.00 - 23.59

FARES FOR CHILDREN

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free, Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

G.L.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged the fares shown on the child faretable which apply at all times.

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years.

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:

MONDAYS to FRIDAYS

09.30-15.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 - 23.59

ROUTE 215 CHILD FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free. Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES.

Stage																														
No.																														
1	KII	NGST	ON T	own	Centr	e I																								
2	5	BO	NNER	HIL	L SCH	IOOL	2										150													
3	5	5	GR	OVE	LANE	Duk	e of	Buck	kingh	am 3																				
- 4	5	5	5	SUF	RBITO	N St	. Ma	ırks (Chur	ch or	Stati	on 4	100																	
5	5	5	5	5	MAF	LE I	ROAL	D 5																						
6	12	12	12	12	12	WI	NDM	IILL	LANE	6																				
7	12	12	12	12	12	12	MA	NOR	ROA	D NO	RTH	Clav	gate	Lane	7															
8	20	20	20	20	20	12				EY W						8														
9	20	20	20	20	20	20	12			NOR																				
10	25	25	25	25		20	20	12		CLA					nos eme		DOAT) IO	ı											
11						-			12	7						de (fo						£								
12	,)[-) E		20	20	20	12						se (10 Swan			e sta	ition)	11									
13	1	4	•	1	40		20	- 10-	E7.70	20		1							. Plus											
14	-		,40			76		20	20	20	20	12	1			AY,				BK	OM	CLOS	E 13							
15	•) [-	-) E			25				12	ŀ			High														
16	4	25			43				-		20	20	JUNE			WER														
17	_	0.2			_		25	25	25	25	25	20	100	50		1.65	40.0					NE Lo	wer (Greer	Road	16				
18		1) F	-		3 i	.		1		20	20	12	12	IMI													
	1	25		4	25		4	2!		4	25		25	20	20	12									ourt Ro					
19						_	-						25	25	20	20	12	12	TH	AMES	DIT	TON :	Statio	n or	Georg	e and	d Drag	on 19		
20	-) F	-		\ F			•			\ P		25		20	20	12	12	12	W	ATTS	ROA	D Gig	gshi	II Road	20				
21		25		1	25			2!		4	25		25	25	25	20	20	12	12	12	TH	E DI1	TON	S Wil	nters E	Bridg	e 21			
22										_			25	25	25	25	20	20	12	12	12	PR	OSPE	CT R	DAD T	hree	Pigeon	s 22		
23		•			\ =			•				25	20	20	20	12	12	12	BRI	GHT	ON RO	AD 2	23			
24	1	4 5			25		4	2!			25			2	•	25	20	20	20	12	12	12	5	UX	BRIDG	E RO	AD 24			
25								_ •					4			25	20	20	20	12	12	12	5	5	SURE	BiTOI	N ROAD	25		
26	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	20	20	20	12	12	12	5	5	5	KING	SSTON	The G	uildhal	26
27	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	20	20	20	12	12	12	5	5	5	5	KINGS	TON 7	own Ce	ntre 27
	- 11	21																												

ROUTE 215 **ADULT FARES**

ZONE LIMITS

OUTER (ORANGE)

KINGSTON I TO MAPLE ROAD 5

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS Stage No other concessionary fare permits are accepted on this route. **Point** THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN No. **CHILD FARE** ı KINGSTON Town Centre 1 See reverse **BONNER HILL SCHOOL 2** GROVE LANE Duke of Buckingham 3 SURBITON St. Marks Church or Station 4 25 MAPLE ROAD 5 WINDMILL LANE 6 MANOR ROAD NORTH Claygate Lane 7 HINCHLEY WOOD Station Approach 8 MANOR ROAD SOUTH Oaken Lane 9 CLAYGATE LOOP (or Holroyd Road) 10† HARE LANE The Parade (for Claygate Station) | | ARBROOK LANE Swan Inn 12 ORCHARD WAY, CLARE HILL or BROOM CLOSE 13 ESHER High Street 14† 20 LOWER GREEN ROAD More Lane 15

(Rev. Jan. 85 Surrey) †-Farezone

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 55p is charged at the following

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05 30-23 59

FARES FOR CHILDREN
UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of age and accompanying a fare-paying adult
or child passenger or a pass holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of
fare-paying passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 14 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are charged the fares shown on the child faretable except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares apply.

Children aged 14 and 15 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs) but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged the child fare AT ALL TIMES.

G.L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs' Handicapped Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30. Concessionary Fare Permits issued by Surrey County Council are available for travel at the child fare at the following times:—

09.00*-00.59

05.30 -00.59

09 00-00 59

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are not allowed on the seats. TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

ROUTE 215 **CHILD FARES**

FARES FOR CHILDREN
TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of age accompanying a fare-paying adult or child
passenger or a pass holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of fare-paying
passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 14 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are charged the fares shown below except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares apply.

Children aged 14 and 15 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs) but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

Stage	
Point	
No.	
1	KINGSTON Town Centre I
2	15 BONNER HILL SCHOOL 2
3	15 15 GROVE LANE Duke of Buckingham 3
4	15 15 15 SURBITON St. Marks Church or Station 4
5	15 15 15 15 MAPLE ROAD 5
6	24 24 15 12 WINDMILL LANE 6
7	24 24 24 15 12 12 MANOR ROAD NORTH Claygate Lane 7
8	30 30 24 24 12 12 HINCHLEY WOOD Station Approach 8
9	30 30 30 24 24 24 12 12 MANOR ROAD SOUTH Oaken Lane 9
10	30 30 30 30 24 24 12 12 CLAYGATE LOOP (or Holroyd Road) 10†
11	24 24 12 12 HARE LANE The Parade (for Claygate Station)
12	30 24 24 24 12 12 ARBROOK LANE Swan Inn 12
13	24 24 24 12 12 ORCHARD WAY, CLARE HILL or BROOM CLOSE 13
14	24 24 24 24 12 12 ESHER High Street 14†
15	30 30 30 30 24 24 12 12 LOWER GREEN ROAD More Lane 15

ROUTE 215 **ADULT FARES**

ZONE LIMITS

OUTER (ORANGE)

KINGSTON I TO MAPLE ROAD 5

FARES FOR CHILDREN UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of age and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of fare-paying passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 14 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are charged the fares shown on the child faretable except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares apply.

Children aged 14 and 15 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs) but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

CHARGES FOR DOGSDogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged the child fare AT ALL TIMES.

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED
G.L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs' Handicapped Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.00*-00.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 -00.59

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30. Concessionary Fare Permits issued by Surrey County Council are available for travel at the child fare at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

09.00-00.59

Stage														SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS	05.30-00.59
Point												•		er concessionary fare permits are accepted o	
No.													THE PA	res shown apply only when through journ	KETS ARE NOW
140.													-		CHILD FARE
ı	KINC	STOP	1 Tow	n Cen	tre I										See reverse
2	25	BON	NER H	ILL SC	HOOL	. 2									
3	25	25	GRO\	/E LAN	IE Du	ke of	Buck	ingham	3					•	
4	30	25	25	SUR	BITON	1 St. /	Marks	Churc	h or	Statio	n 4			•	
5	30	30	25	25	MAP	LE RO	AD 5								
6	50	40	30	25	20	WIN	DMILL	LANE 6)					· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·
7	60	50	40	30	30	20	MAN	IOR ROA	W NO	ORTH (Clave	ate	Lane 7		
8	60	60	50	40	40	30	20						pproach 8		
													•	•	
9	70	70	60	50	50	40	30	20 P	MANC	OR ROA	ND SO	HTU	Oaken Lane 9		
10	80	80	70	60	60	50	40	30 2	20_	CLAYG	ATE	LOOP	(or Holroyd R	Road) 10 †	
П				70	70	60	50	40 3	30	20 I	HARE	LAN	The Parade ((for Claygate Station) II	
12	1	\mathbf{R}		70	70	60	50	50 4	40	30	20	ARBR	OOK LANE Swa	ın Inn 12	
13	•			70	70	60	50	50 !	50	40	30	20	ORCHARD WA	Y, CLARE HILL or BROOM CLOS	SE 13
14	90	90	80	70	70	60	50	50 !	50	50 4	40	30	20 ESHER H	ligh Street 14†	
15	90	90	90	80	80	70	60	60 6	60	60 !	50	40	30 20 LO	WER GREEN ROAD More Lane	: 15
13	70	70	70	00	00	70	00	3 0 (90	30 :	5 0	70	30 20 LU	WER UNEEN NUMBER 1910FE LANG	: 13

(Rev. Jan. 85 Surrey) †-Farezone

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 55p is charged at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30 15.59 19.00 23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30-23.59